
 

 

 
Loyola University New Orleans 

School of Music and Theatre Professions 

Presents 

 

Junior Recital 

Amy Donald, oboe 
 

 
from the studio of  

Jane Gabka 

 

with 

Maggie Probst, piano 

 

and Guest Artists 

Madison Whatley, flute 

Emma Kay Staunton, clarinet 

Lauren Bravo, horn 

Bryan Ingrassia, bassoon 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Monday, November 14, 2022 at 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker Auditorium  



 

 

Program 

Concerto in C minor Benedetto Marcello 

  (1686-1739) 

          

 

Sonate Pour Hautbois et Piano Francis Poulenc 

  (1899-1963) 

 

 

Trio for Oboe, Bassoon, and Piano Henri Brod 

  (1799-1838) 

Bryan Ingrassia, bassoon 

          

 

Ashokan Farewell Jay Ungar (1946-    ) 

  arr. Lisa Portus 

Madison Whatley, flute 

Emma Kay Staunton, clarinet 

Lauren Bravo, horn 

Bryan Ingrassia, bassoon 
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Upcoming Events 

Jazz Ensemble 
Tuesday, Nov. 15, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 

Jazz Workshop & Training Bands 
Thursday, Nov. 17, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 

Singer-Songwriter Night 
Thursday, Nov. 17, 9 p.m. 

Neutral Ground Coffee | Free admission 

The Crescent Collective Vocal Jazz  
Friday, Nov. 18, 7:30 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

Junior Recital: Jose Hernandez, jazz bass 
Tuesday, Nov. 22, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 

Concerto & Aria Competition Finals 
Monday, Nov. 28, 7 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

Junior Recital: Madison Whatley, flute 
Tuesday, Nov. 29, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 

Original Dance Project 
Nov. 30-Dec. 3 

Studio 603 | Ticket required 

Singer-Songwriter Night 
Thursday, Dec. 1, 9 p.m. 

Neutral Ground Coffee | Free admission 

Loyola Symphony Orchestra 
Saturday, Dec. 3, 7:30 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

Christmas at Loyola 
Sunday, Dec. 4, 3 p.m. 

Holy Name of Jesus | Free admission 

For more information and to subscribe to our mailing list,  
visit presents.loyno.edu or email music@loyno.edu. 


